
I.D.:	76535251

Conectica	switch	SFP

Data
publicarii

13.12.22 Coduri	CPV 32424000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

2.400,00	RON	-	2.400,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Conectica	switch	SFP	(Modul	SFP	WDM/	single	fiber	20km,	SM,	DDM,	10/100/1000,
TX=1550nm	/	RX=1310nm,	conectorizare:	DDM	(Digital	Diagnostic	Monitorin	)


